150
Labels By Size Index page 300
Print Ribbons page 146
Material Guide page 264
3” Core Materials - Paper
3” C
o
re

r
Diagram Catalog # B-# Material Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Label Height B
Inch (mm)
Vert. Repeat D
Inch (mm)
Web Width E
Inch (mm)
Labels
Per Row
Labels
Per Pkg
Rec.
Ribbon
Fig. 2 THT-17-402-5.2 B-402 Paper White 2.000 (50.8) 1.000 (25.4) 1.125 (28.6) 2.125 (54.0) 1 5,200 R6100
Fig. 2 THT-18-402-5.2 B-402 Paper White 3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) 1.125 (28.6) 3.200 (81.3) 1 5,200 R6102
Fig. 2 THT-19-402-3 B-402 Paper White 3.000 (76.2) 2.000 (50.8) 2.125 (54.0) 3.200 (81.3) 1 3,000 R6102
Fig. 2 THT-20-402-1.1 B-402 Paper White 3.000 (76.2) 5.000 (127.0) 5.125 (130.2) 3.200 (81.3) 1 1,100 R6102
Fig. 2 THT-25-402-1 B-402 Paper White 4.000 (101.6) 6.000 (152.4) 6.125 (155.6) 4.200 (106.7) 1 1,000 R6107
Fig. 2 THT-55-402-3 B-402 Paper White 4.000 (101.6) 2.000 (50.8) 2.125 (54.0) 4.200 (106.7) 1 3,000 R6107
Fig. 2 THT-77-402-1.4 B-402 Paper White 4.000 (101.6) 4.000 (101.6) 4.125 (104.8) 4.125 (104.8) 1 1,400 R6107
Fig. 2 THT-78-402-0.9 B-402 Paper White 4.000 (101.6) 6.500 (165.1) 6.625 (168.3) 4.125 (104.8) 1 900 R6107
B-402 Paper Material
Color: White Finish: Matte
White paper material for thermal transfer print technology.
An economical solution for general purpose labeling needs.
Figure 2
�
�
� �
Diagram Catalog # B-# Material Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Label Height B
Inch (mm)
Vert. Repeat D
Inch (mm)
Web Width E
Inch (mm)
Labels
Per Row
Labels
Per Pkg
Rec.
Ribbon
Fig. 3 THT-1125-403-WT B-403 Paper White 1.125 (28.575) 300ft. (91.44m) - - 1 1 roll (cont.) R4300
Fig. 3 THT-2250-403-WT B-403 Paper White 2.250 (57.15) 300ft. (91.44m) - - 1 1 roll (cont.) R4300
Fig. 3 THT-3000-403-WT B-403 Paper White 3.000 (76.2) 300ft. (91.44m) - - 1 1 roll (cont.) R4300
Fig. 3 THT-4000-403-WT B-403 Paper White 4.000 (101.6) 300ft. (91.44m) - - 1 1 roll (cont.) R4300
B-403 Water Dissolvable Material
Color: White Finish: Matte
Water dissolvable paper labels completely dissolve in
warm water within thirty seconds, leaving no adhesive